
Ms. Tracy Neal
Principal
nealt@clarke.k12.ga.us

● CCSD & CSE procedures
● Staff questions & concerns
● Car rider/walker questions

Mr. Matt Snow
Assistant Principal
snowm@clarke.k12.ga.us

● 504 plan and IEP questions
● Behavior questions & concerns
● Bus questions & concerns

Ms. Cynthia Ballard
School Counselor
ballardc@clarke.k12.ga.us

● Student & family support

Ms. Susan Gomolekoff
School Secretary
gomolekoffs@clarke.k12.ga.us

● Parent portal
● Scheduling & registration

Ms. Natalie Keadle
School Nurse
keadlen@clarke.k12.ga.us

● Student health
● Student medication needs
● COVID-19 questions/concerns

Dr. Magen Watkins
Instructional Coach (PK-2nd)
watkinsm@clarke.k12.ga.us

● Curriculum questions for 
students in primary grades

Homeroom teachers
ClassDojo

● Classroom questions & 
concerns

● Classwork & homework

Ms. Jenna Suares
Instructional Coach (3rd-5th)
suaresj@clarke.k12.ga.us

● Curriculum questions for 
students in upper grades

Ms. Monica Fambro
MTSS Specialist
fambrom2@clarke.k12.ga.us

● Response to intervention
● Academic support

Dr. Thomasina Adams
Gifted Lead Teacher
adamsth@clarke.k12.ga.us

● Gifted testing
● Gifted instruction questions

Ms. Tanya Hudson
School Library Media Specialist
hudsont@clarke.k12.ga.us or ClassDojo

● Library questions
● Student device questions
● Tech support

Mr. Omar Reid
Community School Organizer
reido@clarke.k12.ga.us 

● Community resources/events

Ms. Jessica Johnson
Family Engagement Specialist
johnsonjes@clarke.k12.ga.us 

● Family communication & events
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